IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

65cc Chapec6 1,400 Km
Corrida 23/8/2009 14:00 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:16:13
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
(5) RODRIGO RIFFEL 1 14:18:02.058 48.054
1 14:17:47.937 44.115 2 14:19:52.677 1:50.619 1:04.209 46.410
2 14:19:29.310 1:41.373 57.579 43.794 3 14:21:40.240 1:47.563 1:01.866 45.697
3 14:21:10.558 1:41.248 57.530 43.718 4 14:23:33.074 1:52.834 1:05.605 47.229
4 14:22:51.815 1:41.257 57.709 43.548 5 14:25:23.678 1:50.604 1:03.094 47.510
5 14:24:34.525 1:42.710 59.392 43.318 6 14:27:13.314 1:49.636 1:03.491 46.145
6 14:26:15.506 1:40.981 57.831 43.150 7 14:29:02.614 1:49.300 1:03.287 46.013
7 14:27:57.186 1:41.680 57.963 43.717 8 14:30:53.975 1:51.361 1:02.901 48.460
8 14:29:39.059 1:41.873 58.022 43.851 9 14:32:43.674 1:49.699 1:03.562 46.137
9 14:31:20.228 1:41.169 57.574 43.595 10 14:34:31.887 1:48.213 1:02.187 46.026
10 14:33:01.215 1:40.987 57.573 43.414 11 14:36:24.612 1:52.725 1:06.790 45.935
11 14:34:42.383 1:41.168 57.539 43.629
(51) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
(3) EDUARDO MARTELO 1 14:18:03.534 48.529
1 14:17:50.665 44.841 2 14:19:55.172 1:51.638 1:03.632 48.006
2 14:19:34.033 1:43.368 58.835 44,533 3 14:21:47.286 1:52.114 1:02.895 49.219
3 14:21:17.627 1:43.594 59.297 44.297 4 14:23:39.449 1:52.163 1:03.643 48.520
4 14:23:01.872 1:44.245 59.425 44.820 5 14:25:32.059 1:52.610 1:03.969 48.641
5 14:24:45.723 1:43.851 59.206 44.645 6 14:27:23.761 1:51.702 1:03.019 48.683
6 14:26:30.030 1:44.307 59.708 44.599 7 14:29:13.924 1:50.163 1:01.943 48.220
7 14:28:12.612 1:42.582 58.755 43.827 8 14:31:04.167 1:50.243 1:02.146 48.097
8 14:29:56.269 1:43.657 59.114 44,543 9 14:32:54.625 1:50.458 1:02.138 48.320
9 14:31:40.030 1:43.761 58.879 44.882 10 14:34:46.886 1:52.261 1:03.289 48.972
10 14:33:23.726 1:43.696 58.970 44.726
11 14:35:07.130 1:43.404 58.918 44.486 (75) RODRIGO MONTAGNA
1 14:17:59.662 47.708
(16) GUILHERME ZAPAROLI 2 14:19:51.276 1:51.614 1:04.832 46.782
1 14:17:52.035 45.420 3 14:21:44.467 1:53.191 1:03.836 49.355
2 14:19:36.039 1:44.004 59.190 44.814 4 14:23:38.472 1:54.005 1:05.422 48.583
3 14:21:19.698 1:43.659 59.455 44.204 5 14:25:29.341 1:50.869 1:04.027 46.842
4 14:23:03.083 1:43.385 59.363 44.022 6 14:27:22.316 1:52.975 1:04.013 48.962
5 14:24:46.456 1:43.373 58.870 44.503 7 14:29:14.726 1:52.410 1:04.606 47.804
6 14:26:31.087 1:44.631 1:00.519 44112 8 14:31:07.419 1:52.693 1:05.149 47.544
7 14:28:14.265 1:43.178 59.149 44.029 9 14:33:03.160 1:55.741 1:05.492 50.249
8 14:29:58.531 1:44.266 1:00.057 44.209 10 14:34:59.501 1:56.341 1:08.394 47.947
9 14:31:42.082 1:43.551 59.508 44.043
10 14:33:25.502 1:43.420 59.765 43.655 (61) GUSTAVO MOURA
11 14:35:09.166 1:43.664 59.247 44.417 1 14:18:06.889 50.821
2 14:20:04.647 1:57.758 1:08.208 49.550
(121) JIVAGO RIGO FILHO 3 14:22:03.116 1:58.469 1:08.717 49.752
1 14:17:52.960 45.827 4 14:24:00.228 1:57.112 1:08.135 48.977
2 14:19:37.315 1:44.355 59.086 45.269 5 14:25:58.803 1:58.575 1:09.527 49.048
3 14:21:20.422 1:43.107 58.960 44.147 6 14:27:58.282 1:59.479 1:08.893 50.586
4 14:23:04.107 1:43.685 59.097 44,588 7 14:30:01.350 2:03.068 1:09.301 53.767
5 14:24:47.217 1:43.110 58.496 44.614 8 14:32:01.241 1:59.891 1:08.691 51.200
6 14:26:32.940 1:45.723 1:01.685 44.038 9 14:34:02.130 2:00.889 1:10.319 50.570
7 14:28:16.199 1:43.259 58.620 44.639 10 14:36:03.892 2:01.762 1:09.843 51.919
8 14:29:59.327 1:43.128 58.859 44.269
9 14:31:42.894 1:43.567 59.153 44.414 (18) FELIPE MORAES
10 14:33:26.585 1:43.691 59.393 44.298 1 14:18:44.967 51.326
11 14:35:10.668 1:44.083 59.000 45.083 2 14:20:43.507 1:58.540 1:08.017 50.523
3 14:22:41.907 1:58.400 1:07.749 50.651
(223) ARTHUR TODESCHINI 4 14:24:42.906 2:00.999 1:10.471 50.528
1 14:17:55.482 46.538 5 14:26:46.339 2:03.433 1:10.212 53.221
2 14:19:41.715 1:46.233 59.936 46.297 6 14:28:44.329 1:57.990 1:07.863 50.127
3 14:21:27.168 1:45.453 59.729 45.724 7 14:30:43.052 1:58.723 1:07.511 51.212
4 14:23:13.858 1:46.690 1:00.384 46.306 8 14:32:41.943 1:58.891 1:08.010 50.881
5 14:25:02.144 1:48.286 1:01.118 47.168 9 14:34:45.253 2:03.310 1:09.541 53.769
6 14:26:49.660 1:47.516 1:00.429 47.087
7 14:28:38.522 1:48.862 1:01.843 47.019 (28) KAUE VIEIRA
8 14:30:27.871 1:49.349 1:01.866 47.483 1 14:18:26.098 52.832
9 14:32:17.411 1:49.540 1:01.589 47.951 2 14:20:29.803 2:03.705 1:11.226 52.479
10 14:34:06.243 1:48.832 1:02.192 46.640 3 14:22:33.256 2:03.453 1:10.034 53.419
11 14:35:57.747 1:51.504 1:02.042 49.462 4 14:24:40.474 2:07.218 1:12.246 54.972
5 14:26:46.154 2:05.680 1:11.923 53.757
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IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

65cc Chapec6 1,400 Km
Corrida 23/8/2009 14:00 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:16:13
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

6 14:28:49.971 2:03.817 1:10.921 52.896

7 14:30:58.751 2:08.780 1:14.388 54.392

8 14:33:03.055 2:04.304 1:10.533 53.771

9 14:35:09.847 2:06.792 1:14.074 52.718

(33) BRUNO COUTO

1 14:18:39.989 57.630
2 14:20:52.122 2:12.133 1:14.906 57.227
3 14:23:07.521 2:15.399 1:17.688 57.711
4 14:25:25.975 2:18.454 1:24.540 53.914
5 14:27:31.477 2:05.502 1:11.632 53.870
6 14:29:35.834 2:04.357 1:11.393 52.964
7 14:31:40.884 2:05.050 1:11.739 53.311
8 14:33:47.805 2:06.921 1:13.383 53.538
9 14:35:54.128 2:06.323 1:12.454 53.869
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